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BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 9680 1239 1612 1171 1139 885 265 171 396 696 544 620 942

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GOODE 39 5 5 2 5 3 0 2 3 5 6 1 2

JOHNSON 138 15 28 22 23 12 2 1 1 10 7 4 13

ROMNEY 5685 740 881 661 607 478 171 82 230 467 404 394 570

OBAMA 3585 452 657 454 469 361 88 83 151 199 118 214 339

STEIN 54 5 5 8 9 11 0 0 4 4 2 1 5

Rick Berg 4654 628 716 529 486 417 138 62 186 369 331 346 446

Heidi Heitkamp 4800 582 864 614 612 444 120 106 207 311 197 269 474

Pam Gulleson 3745 424 652 452 476 374 99 90 172 243 153 223 387

Kevin Cramer 5145 677 819 591 553 439 147 72 203 407 357 368 512

Eric Olson 293 41 37 62 40 34 7 6 4 17 18 12 15

Bernie Satrom 2831 628 749 560 498 396

John Grabinger 2939 518 789 570 594 468

Kenneth (Ken) Hall 2242 493 578 419 425 327

Lyle Hanson 2568 481 702 472 518 395

Alex Looysen 2902 662 731 604 505 400

Jessica Haak 2981 537 817 576 581 470

Jack Dalrymple & Drew Wrigley 5984 780 991 721 676 522 158 78 229 443 355 412 619

Ryan M Taylor & Ellen Chaffee 3063 356 517 351 381 293 97 78 143 217 161 186 283

Roland Clifford Riemers & Anthony 112 15 14 24 13 14 2 3 1 5 9 5 7

Paul Sorum & Michael Coachman 157 27 18 27 17 22 3 7 6 7 5 5 13

Robert R (Bob) Peterson 5480 710 860 642 590 465 155 89 216 420 385 383 565

Scot Kelsh 3087 359 524 376 424 338 80 67 130 199 115 175 300

Kelly Schmidt 5560 710 849 647 579 485 172 89 209 432 406 397 585

Ross Mushik 2874 341 509 356 409 300 58 66 134 176 98 153 274

State Representative DISTRICT 12

Governor and Lt. Governor STUTSMAN COUNTY

State Auditor STUTSMAN COUNTY

State Treasurer STUTSMAN COUNTY

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK

President & Vice-President of the United STUTSMAN COUNTY

United States Senator STUTSMAN COUNTY

Representative in Congress STUTSMAN COUNTY

State Senator DISTRICT 12
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Adam Hamm 5896 751 922 710 651 498 166 100 218 462 401 406 611

Tom Potter 2796 332 489 336 374 316 71 55 126 161 109 165 262

Brad Crabtree 3739 440 710 448 474 375 86 87 157 226 154 206 376

Joshua Voytek 371 50 50 56 47 47 8 5 9 22 24 25 28

Randy Christmann 4499 583 628 529 477 388 146 64 185 367 333 331 468

Tracy Potter 3355 407 552 384 390 333 86 59 119 236 220 214 355

Kirsten Baesler 4176 517 649 497 478 385 138 83 177 302 248 294 408

Daniel J Crothers 6529 816 1049 790 741 621 192 133 262 436 405 423 661

Richard W Grosz 2819 322 465 324 324 269 69 42 111 189 228 176 300

Brad Cruff 4790 620 771 610 568 460 135 96 207 320 212 313 478

John E Greenwood 7196 893 1194 883 829 687 198 137 290 491 418 454 722

Thomas E Merrick 7067 878 1159 866 814 665 196 133 280 485 416 462 713

David Schwartz 3935 430 626 455 388 331 124 98 263 298 241 328 353

Nellie Degen 2722 279 432 318 348 281 71 51 121 214 131 188 288

Mark T Klose 4835 650 829 606 544 442 104 78 170 313 277 305 517

Dave Orr 3817 469 615 462 478 402 114 66 101 292 224 228 366

Alvin Exner 6818 831 1086 812 764 633 192 126 284 522 418 462 688

Yes 5746 763 933 703 648 546 171 110 232 396 306 381 557

No 2281 245 367 266 281 207 66 43 92 167 175 132 240

Yes 7395 959 1196 904 854 688 205 139 296 517 421 474 742

No 864 88 148 95 104 73 36 14 34 77 62 55 78

Yes 5794 718 926 705 689 535 186 105 235 439 324 368 564

No 2922 382 496 342 314 253 70 55 124 201 191 207 287

Yes 6363 898 1107 741 713 546 180 114 239 446 348 401 630

No 2895 282 420 379 363 297 83 52 146 218 176 204 275

Yes 2783 389 521 406 405 338 30 29 81 108 73 110 293

No 6565 799 1018 733 681 515 232 137 304 567 465 500 614

Supervisor, Soil Conservation District STUTSMAN COUNTY

Constitutional Measure 1 STUTSMAN COUNTY

Constitutional Measure 2 STUTSMAN COUNTY

Constitutional Measure 3 STUTSMAN COUNTY

Statutory Measure 4 STUTSMAN COUNTY

Statutory Measure 5 STUTSMAN COUNTY

Superintendent of Public Instruction STUTSMAN COUNTY

Justice of the Supreme Court STUTSMAN COUNTY

Judge of the District Court No. 8

Judge of the District Court No. 9

Judge Dist Crt No. 10 - Unexp 3-Yr Term

County Commissioner STUTSMAN COUNTY

Insurance Commissioner STUTSMAN COUNTY

Public Service Commissioner STUTSMAN COUNTY
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